OF LONG BR	City of Long Beach						411 West Ocean Boulevard Long Beach, CA 90802		
CRORATED B	Legislation Details								
File #:	16-0	003OB	Version:	1	Name:		012716OB-Repayment Sche	dule	
Туре:	OB-Resolution				Status:		Adopted		
File created:	1/20/2016 <b>In</b>				In control	:	Oversight Board of the Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency of the City of Long Beach		
On agenda:	1/27	1/27/2016			Final action	on:	1/27/2016		
Title:	Recommendation to adopt resolution approving an amended repayment schedule for the amount of property tax funds (formerly 20 Percent Tax Increment Set-Aside) the former Redevelopment Agency of the City of Long Beach owes to the Low- and Moderate-Income Housing Asset Fund.								
Sponsors:									
Indexes:									
Code sections:									
Attachments:	1. 012716.ob.item3.pdf, 2. O.B. 01-2016.pdf								
Date	Ver.	Action By	,			Acti	on		Result
1/27/2016	1	Oversight Board of the Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency of the City of Long Beach			ment	арр	approve recommendation and adopt Pass		